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Session 5

SÁB 12 MAY 2018  

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code Winner Result Decision

RED
BLUE

1 45 Light Fly (46-49kg) VOLODYA MNATSAKANYAN RUS
ZHONGLIN WU CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP ENRIQUE VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
FRA

JOSE ANTONIO SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ
FLORENTINO MOYA SÁNCHEZ
JAVIER BARAHONA VELAZQUEZ
JOSÉ ROMERO HERNÁNDEZ
ALAIN FORGET

27:30
27:30
28:29
27:30
27:30

RED
BLUE

2 46 Fly (52kg) GABRIEL Escobar Mascuñano ESP
JIANGUAN HU CHN

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP JAVIER BARAHONA VELAZQUEZ ESP
DEN
ESP
FRA
ESP

JOSÉ ROMERO HERNÁNDEZ
JORGEN HAMMER
ENRIQUE VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ
ALAIN FORGET
FLORENTINO MOYA SÁNCHEZ

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

3 47 Bantam (56kg) LEVAN KHASAIA RUS
ÁNGEL Seda Álvarez- ESP

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP JOSE ANTONIO SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ BEL
DEN
FRA
RUS
ESP

FELICCE POMPILLI
JORGEN HAMMER
ALAIN FORGET
ALEXANDR KORCHAGIN
ENRIQUE VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28

RED
BLUE

4 48 Light (60kg) LOUNES HAMRAOUI FRA
KIRIL Rusinov BRG

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

BEL FELICCE POMPILLI ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP
RUS

JOSE ANTONIO SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ
FLORENTINO MOYA SÁNCHEZ
JOSÉ ROMERO HERNÁNDEZ
ENRIQUE VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ
ALEXANDR KORCHAGIN

30:27
30:27
30:27
29:28
30:27

RED
BLUE

5 49 Light Welter (64kg) FREDERIK Lundgaard Jensen DNK
MARUEV Musa RUS

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

DEN JORGEN HAMMER ESP
ESP
FRA
ESP
ESP

JAVIER BARAHONA VELAZQUEZ
JOSÉ ROMERO HERNÁNDEZ
ALAIN FORGET
FLORENTINO MOYA SÁNCHEZ
JOSE ANTONIO SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ

29:28
30:27
30:27
30:27
30:27

RED
BLUE

6 50 Welter (69kg) MAIMAITITU ERSUN QIONG CHN
RUBEN Veciunca BEL

RED WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

FRA ALAIN FORGET DEN
RUS
ESP
ESP
ESP

JORGEN HAMMER
ALEXANDR KORCHAGIN
JAVIER BARAHONA VELAZQUEZ
ENRIQUE VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ
FLORENTINO MOYA SÁNCHEZ

30:27
30:27
30:27
30:26
30:26

RED
BLUE

7 51 Middle (75kg) LANCELOT PROTON DE LA CHAPELLE BEL
ZOLTÁN Harcsa HUN BLUE WO

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:

-
-

RED
BLUE

8 52 Light Heavy (81kg) DAXIANG CHEN CHN
ALEJANDRO Camacho Fernández ESP BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP JOSÉ ROMERO HERNÁNDEZ ESP
RUS
FRA
ESP
ESP

JOSE ANTONIO SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ
ALEXANDR KORCHAGIN
ALAIN FORGET
FLORENTINO MOYA SÁNCHEZ
ENRIQUE VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ

28:29
29:28
29:28
28:29
28:29
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RED
BLUE

9 53 Heavy (91kg) VLADISLAV VANOV RUS
ZHIBAO WANG CHN BLUE WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

ESP FLORENTINO MOYA SÁNCHEZ ESP
ESP
ESP
BEL
ESP

JAVIER BARAHONA VELAZQUEZ
ENRIQUE VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ
JOSE ANTONIO SÁNCHEZ LÓPEZ
FELICCE POMPILLI
JOSÉ ROMERO HERNÁNDEZ

30:26
28:28 *
28:28 *
27:29
30:26

RED
BLUE

10 54 Super Heavy (+91kg) DJAMILI DINI ABOUDOU MOINDZE FRA
HAIPENG MU CHN

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:
Judge 2:
Judge 3:
Judge 4:
Judge 5:

RUS ALEXANDR KORCHAGIN DEN
ESP
ESP
ESP
ESP

JORGEN HAMMER
ENRIQUE VILLEGAS SÁNCHEZ
FLORENTINO MOYA SÁNCHEZ
JAVIER BARAHONA VELAZQUEZ
JOSÉ ROMERO HERNÁNDEZ

28:29
30:27
29:28
28:29
30:27

LEGEND
* Preferred winner WO Walkover WP Win on points
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